Last Name
ADAMS
ADAMS
ADAMS
ADKINS
ADKINS
ADKINS
ADKINS
ADKINS
ALLEN
ANDERSON
ARRINGTON
ASH
BALAKLAW
BANGHAM
BARKER
BARTLETT
BENTLEY
BERRY
BERRY
BEVINS
BLACKBURN
BLACKBURN
BLACKBURN
BLEVINS
BLEVINS
BLEVINS
BLEVINS
BLEVINS
BLEVINS
BLEVINS
BLOCK
BOGGS
BOGGS
BOGGS
BOGGS
BOTKINS
BOWEN
BRADLEY
BRADSHAW
BRADY
BRANHAM
BREWER
BROJAKOWSKI
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN

First Name

Middle Initial

AMANDA
KATHRYN
SUSAN
DANIELLE
JUSTIN
KATHERN
KIMBERLY
WENDALL
JAYNE
KANDACE
SARAH
BRANDI
SHELBY
HEATHER
JESSICA
BETTY
CHARLES
DANIEL
ELIZABETH
TINA
BETHANY
MELISSA
RICHARD
AUTUMN
BRYSON
JESSICA
OPAL
SARAH
STEVEN
THOMAS
CHARLES
ANTHONY
SANDRA
SHANNON
TRACY
GREGORY
KRISTEN
MARY
CHARLES
MYRAM
PAMELA
MICHELLE
JANELLE
TIFFANY
CRAIG
KARA
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Annual Pay

53,269.00
47,087.14
57,414.00
16,593.53
53,826.27
15,669.50
45,574.40
14,880.65
45,307.00
41,279.00
52,942.00
14,089.60
45,307.00
45,667.00
41,279.00
36,976.39
36,832.00
14,880.65
20,054.00
41,068.80
41,279.00
91,272.67
51,754.72
51,238.00
36,832.00
41,279.00
14,014.14
51,054.00
50,623.00
54,288.00
45,625.00
14,014.14
16,000.61
38,844.48
24,637.76
50,264.00
13,862.40
15,705.06
41,034.00
83,543.57
17,011.68
15,756.30
57,896.00
37,243.20
59,414.00
57,742.00



BROWN
BROWN
BRUMFIELD
BURCHETT
BURCHETT
BURDETTE
BURKE
BURKETT
BURNS
BURNS
BURTON
CAMPBELL
CANTRELL
CANTRELL
CASE
CASTLE
CAUDILL
CAUDILL
CAUDILL
CAUDILL
CAUDILL
CAUDILL
CAVINS
CAVINS
CECIL
CHAFFIN
CHICKO
CHILDERS
CHILDERS
CLARK
CLEMENTE
COLVIN
COLVIN
COMBS
COMBS
COMPTON
CONLEY
CONN
COOK
COOK
COOPER
COOPER
COPLEY
CORDLE
CORDLE
CORNETTE
CRUM

SARAH
SUMMER
MITCHELL
DELORES
LINDA
DANNYLEE
CYNTHIA
TONYA
JENNIFER
ROWLAND
MISTY
SHERI
HELEN
KIMBERLY
LINDSEY
DAKOTA
ALISHA
ANITA
CAROLYN
JOHNATHAN
MARY
REBECCA
CRYSTAL
TYLER
JOEY
ANGELA
AMIE
PAMELA
RALPH
MALEESA
JESSICA
GARY
RHONDA
DARRELL
MICHELE
JENNA
MAGEAN
JENNIFER
MELISSA
MONICA
CcoDy
JULIA
ANGELA
JEAN
SARAH
ADAM
HUNTER
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41,392.00
66,169.19
23,983.68
59,136.00
37,012.00
13,348.94
16,708.82
54,679.00
61,896.22
84,220.62
57,588.11
14,974.89
14,827.75
14,957.25
53,269.00
26,728.80
12,092.64
19,453.50
17,094.00
53,269.00

7,151.76
14,568.75
12,092.64
43,571.04
61,910.00
46,030.00
45,848.00
16,659.41
17,293.50
41,392.00

6,874.56
55,323.20
85,118.71
53,269.00
51,605.00
62,261.62
37,191.00
16,000.61
15,281.00
20,619.36
41,458.00
44,819.46
57,339.00
46,463.00
12,092.64
41,279.00
36,832.00



CURRY
CYRUS
CYRUS
CYRUS
DAMRON
DAVIS
DELONG
DENNISON
DERIFIELD
DHEEL
DILLOW
DINGESS
DIXON
DIXON
DONAHOE
DOTSON
DUNN
ELDRIDGE
ENDICOTT
ENDICOTT
EPLING
FANNIN
FARLEY
FELTNER
FELTNER

FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FIELDS
FITCH
FITCHPATRICK
FLETCHER
FULLER
GARTIN
GAUZE
GOBLE
GOLLIHUE
GRAVES
GRIFFIN
GRIFFITH
GRIFFITH
GRUBB
HALE

HALL

HALL

HALL

HALL

BRENDA
ANDREA
LEE ANN
MEGAN
KANDICE
MELISSA
JESSICA
LAURA
ANGELA
JENNIFER
Joy
AMANDA
EDWARD
KELLI
KRISTINA
MELISSA
TERESA
JENNIFER
AURORA
SAMANTHA
LORA
TEENA
KYLA
MELINDA
TRAVIS

GLORIA
JENNIFER
TERESA
ANGELA
BRITTANY
TOMMY
ROBBIE
SHARON
LINDA
SARAH
RABON
SHEILA
HAVEN
TIFFANY
ALYSSA
DEBBIE
DIANNA
AMANDA
BARBARA
JERI
JONATHAN
MARY
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41,068.80
14,283.15
53,591.00
56,119.00
44,931.00
55,073.00
40,916.00
25,036.32
55,742.00
61,988.11
52,942.00

7,579.44
83,717.00
57,579.00
57,254.00
45,667.00

8,680.32
14,089.60
44,931.00
20,815.20
15,669.50
41,392.00
53,148.00
68,734.27
76,662.00
14,885.22
37,012.00
45,848.00

9,555.80
27,391.17
16,478.24

137,686.69
16,593.53
37,191.00
37,372.00
41,279.00
41,934.00
51,054.00
11,682.72
41,755.00
19,610.00
45,848.00
44,931.00
17,071.16
16,593.53

7,832.88
86,011.71



HALL
HALL
HAMMOND
HARDIN
HAY
HAYES
HAYES
HELTON
HELTON
HENRY
HEWLETT
HIGNITE
HINKLE
HINTON
HOGSTON
HOLLEY
HOLLYFIELD
HOLT
HOLT
HORN
HOWARD
HOWELL
HUFF
HUFF
HUFF
HUGHES
HUGHES
HYLTON
JARRELL
JENNINGS
JEWELL
JOBE
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JUSTICE
JUSTICE
JUSTICE
KEATON
KEHLER
KELLY
KINGSMORE
KIRK

KIRK

KISE
KITCHEN
LAFLESH

MEGAN
SHERRY
BRETTIA
BAIN
SHEREE
ANGELA
JEFFREY
JESSICA
LEAH
TAYLOR
JANICE
JESSICA
ISAAC
WHITNEY
SHIRLEY
ROBERT
REBECCA
AMELIA
JACKIE
TANYA
GEORGIEANA
PAMELA
ANGELA
CONNIE
NORA
HELEN
ROBERT
AMY
TAMIKA
SHAWN
ARNOLD
PAUL
DEBORAH
SARAH
SCOTT
DAVID
GWENDOLYN
TIFFANY
OLLIVENE
LUANNA
JUDY
COURTNEY
MARIA
STEPHANIE
SARA
REGINA
RENDY
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11,682.72
45,487.00
38,596.80
15,705.06
37,012.00
61,910.00
13,059.84
57,254.00
66,803.38
10,022.88

7,579.44

7,596.96
63,835.17
36,832.00

7,476.48
52,719.68
45,848.00
47,274.00
54,093.00
37,191.00
53,105.00
38,986.72
41,458.00
60,438.41
55,268.00
16,527.65
48,215.04
41,458.00
19,274.70
82,717.00
54,486.00
17,137.04
14,757.12
53,427.00
66,430.81
16,824.11

6,684.48
37,191.00
19,906.00
29,924.40
19,453.50
51,762.16
55,932.00
59,136.00
74,866.73
17,925.91
13,309.59



LANEY
LEMASTER
LEWIS
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LYCAN
LYCANS
LYONS
MARCUM
MARCUM
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MAY

MAY
MAYNARD
MAYNARD
MAYNARD
MAYNARD
MCCLANAHAN
MCCLANAHAN
MCCOY
MCCOY
MCDANIEL
MCDAVID
MCDAVID
MCDOWELL
MCGINNIS
MEEK
METHAX
MILLER
MONTGOMERY
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE-FRAME
MORTON
MOSLEY
MULLINS
MULLINS
MUNCY
MURRAY
MUSICK

CINDI
VELVA
NICHOLE
DEBBIE
JORDON
SUSAN
JENNIFER
FREDA
JESSICA
ALLYSON
TAMMY
DAVID
ELIZABETH
EMILY
HAYLI
TYLER
JESSICA
SHERRY
CARRIE
CHELSEA
MATTHEW
SHONDA
ROBERT
SARA
COLLAN
DAVID
ASHLEY
ADAM
WRENDI
TABITHA
BRENDA
MOLLY
LISA
PATRICIA
JERRESA
CHRISTY
DOROTHY
JERRY
KEISHA
HEATHER
LAURA
JENNIFER
BETTY
MARILYN
MICHAEL
ARIEL
NATASHA
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55,789.19

7,333.92
15,308.87

7,579.44
22,580.16
64,440.00
18,094.08
14,568.75
11,555.04
37,191.00
57,339.00
27,978.46
16,708.82
51,238.00

6,874.56
37,372.00
51,418.00

7,151.76
54,288.00
37,012.00
76,457.11

7,916.16
42,791.84
60,903.78
49,813.00
17,293.50
11,810.40
51,054.00
66,978.70

6,132.42
18,194.75
25,717.44
13,309.59
14,411.25
54,875.00
74,181.62
49,324.32
25,056.96
11,682.72
54,535.14

7,469.28
17,013.51
61,988.11
51,605.00
54,097.44
41,934.00
41,934.00



NAPIER
NELSON
NEWSOME
NEWSOME
OSBORNE
OSBORNE
OSBORNE
OSBORNE
OSBORNE
PACK
PACK
PACK
PANNELL
PATTERSON
PAULEY-BARKER
PELFREY
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PETERS
PETERSON BUCHANAN
PIGG

PIGG
PIGMON
PIPER
PRATER
PREECE
PREECE
PREECE
PREECE
PRESTON

PRICE
PRINCE

PRINCE
PRINCE
PRINCE
PRINCE
PUIG
QUEEN
RANDALL
RATLIFF
RATLIFF
RICE
RICKMAN
RIFFE

LAURA
JESSICA
LAURA
PAM
CHARLES
JOE
LORNA
MARSHA
TENA
DREW
MARY
SISKA
TRUDY
ELIZABETH
JAMES
CHET
CHARLES
JENNIFER
FREDRICK
MELISSA
ROCKFORD
BRANDI
LYNDA
PAMELA
RACHEL
RENNESA
RHONDA
STEPHANIE
ANNE
BLAKE
MARY
STEPHANIE
BRENDA

EMANUELA
ANNA

BOBBI
MORTON
RYAN
TERESA
YOLANDA
CINDY
TRINA
APRIL
MELISSA
SAVANNAH
NICOLE
ANDREA
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41,034.00
53,269.00
50,780.00

7,476.48
23,013.60
26,708.16
20,783.60
16,708.82
16,252.25
41,574.00
54,093.00
12,451.32
12,451.32
50,264.00
15,745.32
50,264.00
58,665.00
57,339.00
51,418.00
15,745.32
23,880.48
72,602.80
50,445.00
18,243.52
37,012.00
21,682.00
27,646.40
35,830.14
41,068.80
57,254.00
15,551.34
12,451.32
15,540.00
51,238.00
83,346.68
36,832.00
54,679.00
55,264.00
54,875.00
53,269.00
59,741.00
37,660.00
55,264.00
49,813.00
14,568.75
28,253.20
58,119.00



RIGSBY
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBINETTE
ROLLINS
ROOKER
ROSE

ROSE

ROSE
ROSENSTEEL
ROSS
ROWE
ROWLAND
RUNYON
RUNYON
RUSSELL
SALYER
SALYER
SALYER
SAMMONS
SAMMONS
SAMMONS
SARTIN
SCAGGS
SCAGGS
SCOTT

SEE
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHAPAKA
SHAPAKA
SHELTON
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SHORT
SIEGEL
SKAGGS
SKAGGS
SKAGGS
SKAGGS
SLONE
SMITH
SPARKS
SPARKS

LATASHA
LYDA
BRITTENY
SHELLY
ALICIA
JASON
MARINA
CARMELLA
JENNIFER
KIMBERLY
RANZEL
MELISSA
CYNTHIA
ANDREA
JOHN
SHERRY
JAMIE
CRYSTAL
GEORGE
RITA
APRIL
KRISTY
RYAN
CHASE
CARRIE
LARRY
REBEKAH
DEBORAH
MARY
WENDY
CYNTHIA
KATHERINE
GILBERT
BRUCE
BRYAN
CHELSEE
DANIEL
KELLY
ROBERT
LARISA
LAWANDA
TRACEY
WADE
LOIS
HOLLIE
BARBARA
CYNTHIA
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36,832.00
18,324.25

6,152.76
40,050.90
54,679.00
50,084.00
41,034.00
54,679.00
64,440.00
36,832.00
41,279.00
46,906.00
10,278.24
50,623.00
69,252.38
13,847.61
60,467.03
41,755.00
17,482.91

8,462.66
53,269.00
76,575.06
58,268.17
12,092.64
12,797.19
15,308.87
57,264.00
12,092.64
11,682.72
31,907.84
11,682.72
36,832.00
24,623.52
68,247.57
53,565.41
51,054.00
14,130.40
56,119.00
54,093.00
57,035.14
13,681.08
16,774.70
45,848.00
57,414.00
51,054.00

6,874.56
57,339.00



SPARKS
SPARKS
SPEARS
SPILLMAN
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPP
STUMBO
STURGELL
STURGILL
SWANN
SWIGER
TACKETT
TACKETT
TACKETT
TARRING
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON

THORNSBERRY

TRAYLOR
TURNER
TURNER
VANCE
VANDERPOOL
VANHOOSE
VANHOOSE
VANHOOSE
VANNATTER
VINSON
WARD
WARD
WEBB
WEBB
WEBB
WEBB
WELLMAN
WELLS
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WHALEN
WHITT
WHITT
WILKS

DUELL
SAMUEL
CcoDy
MEGAN
LAURA
WENDALL
BRITTANY
PATTY
KALI
KAREN
CHARLES
ADRIAN
CHRISTY
JESSICA
KASEY
KRISTEN
CHANDLER
JEREMY
JOHN
RAY
LEANN
DONNA
JOHN
JESSICA
AGNES
DOUGLAS
JENAE
MILLARD
ABIGAIL
REBECCA
ANGEL
KATINA
EMILY
KATHRYN
KATIE
MAIDA
AARON
GLEN
BOBBY
DEANA
KRISTEN
PAUL
STEPHANIE
ROGER
DANA
MARY
KAYLA
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23,983.68
53,701.80
57,557.00
41,279.00
14,957.25
19,484.16
13,681.08
21,444.96
11,682.72
51,605.00
23,220.00
12,451.32
14,283.15
41,068.80
59,152.46
37,191.00
64,406.65
38,472.96
16,222.95

7,476.48
41,279.00
66,929.73
88,309.76
15,669.50
60,429.00
18,978.48
50,780.00
23,220.00

9,065.28
65,000.00
57,758.92
63,930.81
36,832.00
25,965.12
88,642.44
65,125.00
51,238.00
53,065.44
23,405.76
41,934.00
45,264.00
74,057.05
55,073.00
15,860.61
25,375.36
41,392.00
41,279.00



WITHERS
WOOTEN
WORKMAN
WORKMAN
WRIGHT
YORK
YOUNG
ZIRKLE

LISA

FREDDIE
CHAROLETTE
MICHELLE
LORI
SHERRIE
MELISSA
MELANIE

W
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57,896.00
41,279.00
14,821.17
22,043.52
14,705.88
18,789.68

7,397.28
19,758.00



